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Floor
School Ex

Buffalo Grove 23.850

Hoffman Estates 21.800

Conant 23 450

Schaumburg 21.800

Fremd 22,600

Elk Grove 20.200

Palatine 21.700

Barrington 24.000

Hersey 23.000

Prospect 21,500

Rolling Meadows 9.500

All

Name School EX

Omar Quadri Hoffman Estates 7.700

Ben Goldberg Buffalo Grove 8.150

RJ Webster Hoffman Estates 7.200

Lukas Styczen Fremd 8.000

Dimitar Haristov Fremd 7.500

Brody Adelman Schaumburg 6.600

Vlad Varvaruk Buffalo Grove 8.500

Aaron Busiel Prospect 8.100

Griffin McEnroe Elk Grove 7.000

Sam Kuta Barrington 7.000

Shivam Patel Rolling Meadows  5.700

Cole Mache Schaumburg 7.600

Nate Hollenbeck Palatine 6.000
Jeff Golota Rolling Meadows

MSL JV Boys Gymnastics Conference

Hosted by: Barrington High School
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Pommel x

Horse Rings Vault
19750 @ 21.350 22200
21.750 o 19500 @ 21.500
18.400 & 20350 @ 21.750
15200 @ 18500 = 21.450
17.300 ® 17900  21.300
17.850 @ 19400 « 21.800
16.850 ™ 18700 & 21,200
14.800 ® 18050 ¢ 21.400
17.350 & 14400 wvo 21 800
11500 oo 15750 @ 21.250
9700 ¢n 9500 «v 20.100
Around

PH Rings Vault
7.100 & 6.600  7.300
6.250 @« 7.400 « 7.700
7.400  6.900 » 7.100
6.200 « 6.800 & 7.150
5700 « 6.300 » 7.100
5700 & 6.700 « 6.900
5500 & 4.600 vy 7.200
3.600 ¢y 6.250 ¢ 7.250
5600 « 6.550 & 7.600
4.300 ¢z 5.800 no 7.050
5300 @ 5.900 & 7.000
2500 g 3.100 o4 7.150
4.700 0y 4.200 (12 6.900
4.400 v 3.600 3 6.600
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Parallel
Bars

21.300
20.700
19.200
16.600
19.100
16.000
17.300
16.900
17.400
16.700
6.400

FB
7.900
7.500
6.600
5.700
7.000
6.300
6.400
6.500
5.000
5.000
4,300
6.800
4.500
2.100

Wednesday April 26, 2017
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H. Bar

14.400
12.600
13.700
13.700
11.100
11.500
10.300
10.700
5.900

10.800
4100

HB
5.600
5.100
4.000
4.700
3.900
5.100
4.600
4.900
4,000
3.100
2.300
2.800
2.100
1.800
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Team
Ded.

Total

122.850
117.850
116.850
110.250
109.300
106.750
106.050
105.850
99.850
97.500
59.300

Total
42.200
42,100
39.200
38.550
37.500
37.300
36.800
36.600
35.750
32.250
30.500
29,950
28.400
18.500



PI. Name

1 Jack Skyta

2 Vlad Varvaruk
3 Martel Wheeler
< Ben Goldberg
5 Aaron Busiel
6 Rafal Kalita

7 Lukas Styczen
7 Hunter Alfonso
7 Harrison Mays
10 Corey Robinson
11 Omar Quadri
12 Isaiah Chu
12 Cole Mache
12 Nick Matusjzak
15 Fernando Miranda
15 Dimitar Haristov
17 Josh Nunez
18 Tommy Bongiorno
19 Javian Whyte
19 R] Webster
19 Nick Stanczak
19 Jose Perez
19 Dabine Yim
19 Patrick O'Donnell
25 Matt Walker
26 Jon Herda
26 Griffin McEnroe
26 Sam Kuta

29 Michael Rivera
30 Ryan Cape
31 Brody Adelman
31 Tlie Vartic

33 Matthew Kelland
34 Thomas Stephens
34 Elias Vargas
34 Chris Melgoza
a7 Aiden Busiel
37 Griffin Falotico
39 Nate Hollenbeck
39 Diego Villalobos
39 Mike Sharp
42 Shivam Patel
42 JT Nelson

44 Damion Kusion
45 Jeremy Readdy
46 Ibrahim Sarmiti
47 Adrian Aguero
48 Joseph Ferraro

MSL JV Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Barrington High School
Floor Exercise

School

Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Hersay
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Conant
Fremd
Conant
Barrington
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Hersey
Palatine
Fremd
Conant
Conant
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Hersey
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Fremd
Hersey
Elk Grove
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Palatine
Palatine
Elk Grove
Caonant
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Prospect
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Prospect

Score PI.
8.800 1
8.500 2
8.200 3
8.150 4
8.100 5
8.050 6
8.000 3}? 7
8.000 > 7
8.000 > g
7.800 10
7.700 11
7.600 > 11
7.600 13
7.600 14
7.500 15
7.500 16
7.400 17
7.300 — 18
7.200 18
7.200 20
7.200 21
7.200 22
7.200 22
7.200 24
7.100 24
7.000 26
7.000 27
7.000 27
6.900 29
6.700 30
6.600 31
6.600 31
6.500 33
6.400 — 33
6.400 35
6.400 35
6.200 37
6.200 37
6.000 39
6.000 39
6.000 41
5.700 42
5.700 43
5.500 44
4.800 44
4.000 46
3.800 47
3.500

=3

Pommel Horse

Name
RJ Webster
Grant Davis
Billy O'Connor
Omar Quadri
Trent Ramirez
Himal Patel
Moksh Jani
Patryk Pietka
Ben Goldberg
Lukas Styczen
Yifan Liu
Jose Casatanon
Adrian Flores
Jason Estrada
Endri Shkembi
Justin Ethithara
Luke Costanza
Brody Adelman
Dimitar Haristov
Roman Puriy
Griffin McEnroe
Dan Kummer
Vlad Varvaruk
Zach Engstrom
Arek Alexanian
Vraj Kharvari
Shivam Patel
Harrison Mays
Evan Limberg
Dabine Yim
Joey Pineda
Skylar Belmonte

Tommy Bongiorno

Brian Guarnieri

Nate Hollenbeck

Joshua Fuentes
Oskar Bosak
Jack Losurdo
Jeff Golota

Alexander Tkaczyk

Sam Kuta
Aaron Busiel
Andriy Oleksyn

Thomas Stephens

Damion Kusion
Cole Mache
Luis Magallanes

School

Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Conant
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Fremd
Palatine
Elk Grove
Hersay
Elk Grove
Hersey
Elk Grove
Conant
Schaumburg
Fremd
Palatine
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Fremd
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Hersey
Conant
Barrington
Palatine
Barrington
Hersey
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Barrington
Prospect
Prospect
Schaumburg
Prospect
Schaumburg
Prospect

Wednesday April 26, 2017

Score
7.400
7.250
7.200
7.100
6.500
6.360
6.300
6.300
6.250
6.200
6.100
6.100
6.050
6.000
5.900
5.750
5.740
5.700
5.700
5.650
5.600
5.500
5.500
5.400
5.400
5.350
5.300
5.300
5.100
5.050
5.000
5.000
4.800
4.800
4.700
4.700
4.500
4.500
4.400
4.400
4.300
3.600
3.500
3.000
3.000
2.500
2.000



MSL JV Boys Gymnastics Conference

Hosted by: Barrington High School Wednesday April 26, 2017

Still Rings Vault
Pl. Name School Score PL Name School Score
1 Ben Goldberg Buffalo Grove 7.400 1 Ben Goldberg Buffalo Grove 7.700
2 Moksh Jani Conant 7.100 2 Griffin McEnroe Elk Grove 7.600
3 Dan Jubea Buffalo Grove 7.000 3 Isaiah Chu Schaumburg 7.350
4 Ilie Vartic Buffalo Grove 6.950 3 Hunter Alfonso Conant 7.350
5 R] Webster Hoffman Estates 6.900 5 Omar Quadri Hoffman Estates 7.300
6 Marc Lunney Conant 6.850 5 Zach Engstrom Hersey 7.300
7 Lukas Styczen Fremd 6.800 5 Oskar Bosak Hersey 7.300
8 Brody Adelman Schaumburg 6.700 5 Josh Nunez Conant 7.300
9 Brian Guarnieri Barrington 6.650 L Ilie Vartic Buffalo Grove 7.300
10 Omar Quadri Hoffman Estates 6.600 10 Aaron Busiel Prospect 7.250
10 Isac Gutierrez Buffalo Grove 6.600 10 Jack Skyta Barrington 7.250
12 Griffin McEnroe Elk Grove 6.550 12 Fernando Miranda Palatine 7.200
13 Evan Limberg Palatine 6.500 12 Martel Wheeler Hersey 7.200
14 Travis Race Elk Grove 6.450 12 Kevin Hernandez Elk Grove 7.200
15 Nazar Peron Elk Grove 6.400 12 Vlad Varvaruk Buffalo Grove 7.200
15 Mekailo Woodfork Conant 6.400 16 Cole Mache Schaumburg 7.150
17 Tommy Bongiorno Conant 6.350 16 Lukas Styczen Fremd 7.150
18 Dimitar Haristov Fremd 6.300 18 Javian Whyte Prospect 7.100
19 Aaron Busiel Prospect 6.250 18 Grant Davis Hoffman Estates 7.100
20 Yifan Liu Palatine 6.200 18 R) Webster Hoffman Estates 7.100
21 Reyan Qureshi Schaumburg 6.100 18 Nick Matusjzak Hersey 7.100
22 Javy Alvarez Elk Grove 6.050 18 Dimitar Haristov Fremd 7.100
23 Roman Puriy Palatine 6.000 18 Marc Lunney Conant 7.100
23 Christian Yabes Hoffman Estates 6.000 18 Rafal Kalita Conant 7.100
25 Shivam Patel Rolling Meadows 5.900 18 Harrison Mays Barrington 7.100
26 Sam Kuta Barrington 5.800 26 Matt Walker Fremd 7.050
27 Jichan Kim Schaumburg 5.700 26 Sam Kuta Barrington 7.050
28 Andriy QOleksyn Prospect 5.600 28 Shivam Patel Rolling Meadows 7.000
28 Jack Skyta Barrington 5.600 28 Griffin Falotico Palatine 7.000
30 CJ Cabalfin Hoffman Estates 5.500 28 Brayan Suarez Palatine 7.000
31 Endri Shkembi Hersey 5.300 28 Travis Race Elk Grove 7.000
32 Christian Waller Palatine 5.200 28 Chris Melgoza Buffalo Grove 7.000
33 Sam Prange Hersey 5.000 28 Patrick O'Donnell Barrington 7.000
33 Patrick O'Donnell Barrington 5.000 34 Trent Ramirez Schaumburg 6.950
35 Liam Bachman Fremd 4.800 35 Brody Adelman Schaumburg 6.900
36 Vlad Varvaruk Buffalo Grove 4.600 35 Damion Kusion Prospect 6.900
37 Luke Costanza Conant 4.400 35 Evan Limberg Palatine 6.900
38 Albert Fernandez Schaumburg 4.200 35 Nate Hollenbeck Palatine 6.900
38 Nate Hollenbeck Palatine 4.200 35 Michael Rivera Hoffman Estates 6.900
40 Martel Wheeler Hersey 4.100 35 Diego Villalobos Elk Grove 6.900
41 Declan Halloran Prospect 3.900 41 Andriy Oleksyn Prospect 6.800
42 Jeff Golota Rolling Meadows 3.600 41 Patrick Loza Prospect 6.800
43 Alexander Tkaczyk Prospect 3.200 41 Nick Stanczak Hersey 6.800
44 Cole Mache Schaumburg 3.100 41 Vraj Kharvari Conant 6.800
45 Ryan Cape Barrington 3.000 45 Victor Lopez Buffalo Grove 6.700
46 Aiden Busiel Prospect 2.000 46 Thomas Stephens Schaumburg 6.600
46 Jeff Golota Rolling Meadows 6.600
46 Jose Perez Elk Grove 6.600
46 Jack Losurdo Barrington 6.600
50 Adrian Aguero Rolling Meadows 6.500



Pl. Name

il Omar Quadri
2 Ben Goldberg
3 Erik Delgado
4 Dimitar Haristov
4 Vraj Kharvari
6 Cole Mache
(¢} Zach Engstrom
8 R]) Webster

9 Isaiah Chu

s} Aaron Busiel
11 Viad Varvaruk
12 Brody Adelman
13 C] Cabalfin
13 Rafal Kalita
13 Jack Skyta
16 James Geist
17 Evan Limberg
17 Matt Walker
17 Luke Costanza
20 Christian Waller
20 Nazar Peron
22 Marc Lunney
23 Christian Yabes
23 Lukas Styczen
23 Harrison Mays
26 Jon Herda
27 Carlos Pablo
28 Andriy Oleksyn
28 Yifan Liu

28 Chris Melgoza
31 John Kalopisis
31 Tommy Bongiorno
33 Jose Casatanon
34 Martel Wheeler
34 Griffin McEnroe
34 Sam Kuta
37 Justin Kust
37 Jeremy Readdy
39 Aiden Busiel
40 Nate Hollenbeck
41 Shivam Patel
42 Patrick O'Donnell
43 Brian Guarnieri
44 Diego Villalobos
45 Damion Kusion
46 Jeff Golota

47 Alexander Tkaczyk
48 Thomas Stephens

MSL JV Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Barrington High School
Parallel Bars

School

Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove

Fremd
Conant
Schaumburg
Hersey

Hoffman Estates

Schaumburg
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Barrington
Fremd
Palatine
Fremd
Conant
Palatine
Elk Grove
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Barrington
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Fremd
Conant
Elk Grove
Hersey
Elk Grove
Barrington
Palatine
Elk Grove
Prospect
Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Barrington
Elk Grove
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Schaumburg

Score
7.900
7.500
7.400
7.000
7.000
6.800
6.800
6.600
6.500
6.500
6.400

6.300 =t

6.200 13
6.200 13
6.200 13
6.100 16
6.000 17
6.000 18
6.000 19
5.900 19
5.900 21
5.800 21
5.700 23
5.700 —— 23
5.700 23
5.600 26
5.500 26
5.400 26
5.400 29
5.400 29
5.200 31
5.200 32
5.100 32
5.000 32
5.000 35
5.000 36
4.900 37
4.900 38
4.800 39
4.500 40

i %

4.300
4.000
3.700
3.600
3.500
2.100
1.900
1.000

HEvow~Nounnne B

Horizontal Bar

Name
Omar Quadri
Isaiah Chu
Brody Adelman
Ben Goldberg
Vraj Kharvari
Aaron Busiel
Lukas Styczen
llie Vartic
Travis Race
Vlad Varvaruk

Tommy Bongiorno

Rafal Kalita
RJ Webster
Griffin McEnroe
Jack Skyta
Dimitar Haristov
Yifan Liu
Evan Limberg

Thomas Stephens

Brian Guarnieri
Luke Costanza
Ryan Cape
Himal Patel
Chris Melgoza
Sam Kuta
Aiden Busiel
Christian Waller
CJ Cabalfin
Andriy Oleksyn
John Carlson
Cole Mache
Declan Halleran
Zach Engstrom
Kevin Hernandez
Liam Bachman
Javian Whyte
Shivam Patel
Martel Wheeler
Nate Hollenbeck
Dabine Yim
Jeff Golota
Griffin Falotico
Oskar Bosak
Joel Chamalaka
Jose Perez
Patrick O'Donnell

School
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Prospect
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Barrington
Fremd
Palatine
Palatine
Schaumburg
Barrington
Conant
Barrington
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Prospect
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Prospect
Hersey
Elk Grove
Fremd
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Harsey
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Hersey
Hersey
Elk Grove
Barrington

Wednesday April 26, 2017

Score
5.600
5.100
5.100
5,100
5.000
4.900
4,700
4.700
4,600
4.600
4.400
4.300
4.000
4.000
4,000
3.900
3.700
3.600
3.500
3.500
3.200
3.200
3.100
3.100
3.100
3.000
3.000
3.000
2.900
2.900
2.800
2,600
2.600
2.600
2.500
2.400
2.300
2,200
2.100
1.900
1.800
1.600
1.100
1.000
1.000
1.000



